
MISSIONS OF CONFERENCE.

What is the NUMBER of members in our Societies?

ANSWER.

As follows, viz. :

ST. john DISTRICT.

Mem. Trial

37

15

1885 200

912621

.127

.100

BERMUDA, (in connection with Halifax Dictrict.) 

99. Fred. W. Moore, W. Ryan—one wanted.

8
io

8
25

Sacl 
Poir 
Baie 
Mon

Fr
Sh 
W. 
An 
Na
Ga 
Bui 
Mil 
Bat 
Dal

70
25
35

1
8

21

1 1
5

12
HO 

138
221
240 
170
145 
511

586
117
33.3

73
70

112
107
260

] 
] 
( 
: 
S 
I

C 
c 
P 
B 
M 
M 
K 
W

Circuits.

St. John South,. 
St. John North,. 
St. John West, . 
St Andrew’s,... 
St Stephen's,... 
St. David’s, . ... 
Mill Town,. .... 
Sussex and I 
Grand Lake, § 
Gree wich and 
Kingston, 
Upham,.............

92. Laltrador—supplied in Rummer by Thoe. Fox.
93. Petites, Charles Ladner.
94. Channel, Joseph Gaetz.
95. Exploits Burnt Island, James A. Duke.
96. Fogo and Change Island—to be supplied.
97. Little Bag Islands—to be supplied.
98. Green s Pond—to be supplied.

E. BOTTERELL, Chairman.
J. S. PEACH, Financial Secretary.

Musquodoboit Har.,.. 50
St. Margaret’s Bay,.. 98
Lunenburgh,................ 303
Petite Riviere,..........125

* Mill Village..............  93
Liverpool, 
Port Mouton, 
Windsor,..
Newport,. ...
Kempt,.........
Maitland, . . .
Bermuda, .. .

Thos. M. Albrighton has permission of the Conference t 
remain in England.

QUESTION IX.

HALIFAX DISTRICT.

Circuits. Mem. Trial.

Halifax,....................... 425
Dartmouth,.............. 25

10


