MISSIONS OF CONFERENCE.

- 92. Labrador-supplied in summer by Thos. Fox.
- 93. Petites, Charles Ladner.
- 94. Channel, Joseph Gaetz.
- 95. Exploits Burnt Island, James A. Duke.
- 96. Fogo and Change Island-to be supplied.
- 97. Little Bay Islands-to be supplied.
- 98. Green's Pond—to be supplied.

E. Botterell, Chairman.

J. S. Peach, Financial Secretary.

CCPBMMKW

Fra

Wa An Na Ga Bu Min Bat Dal

Sack Poir Baie Mon

BERMUDA, (in connection with Halifax Dictrict.)

99. Fred. W. Moore, W. Ryan-one wanted.

Thos. M. Albrighton has permission of the Conference to remain in England.

QUESTION IX.

What is the NUMBER of members in our Societies?

ANSWER.

As follows, viz. :

HALIFAX DISTRICT.		ST. JOHN DISTRICT.	
Circuits. Mem.	Trial.	Circuits. Mem.	Trial
Halifax,425		St. John South,586	70
Dartmouth, 25		St. John North,117	25
Musquodoboit Har., 50		St. John West, 333	35
St. Margaret's Bay, 98		St. Andrew's, 73	
Lunenburgh,303	11	St. Stephen's, 70	37
Petite Riviere, 125	5	St. David's,112	
Mill Village, 93	12	Mill Town,107	
Liverpool, 80		Sussex and 1	
Port Mouton,138	1	Sussex and Grand Lake,260	15
Windsor,221	8	Greewich and }127	16 .
Newport,240	21	Kingston, }127	8
Kempt,		Upham,100	10
Maitland,	8		
Bermuda,511	25	1885	200
	-	William Co. H. Tallada, surani.	
0001	63		